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Case Name

People v Quinn Skeete
Rodriguez v City of NY

G., Children

Resurgence Asset v Gidumal
Wilson v Wilson

People v Adonis Acosta
Ricciardi v State of New York
Feuerman v Marriott Int'l
Carmel v Young Men's/Women's
People v Rigoberto Funez
Lvovsky v Lvovsky

Rustic LES v 124 Ridge
People v lan Contreras
Quiroz v Memorial Hospital
Cooper v MTA

People v Lawrence Parker

Kenyon & Kenyon v Sightsound Technologies

Hankook Tire v Samsung Fire & Marine

Argument Time

Appellant

direct + rebuttal
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0
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5+2
4+1

4+1

5+2

4+1

5+2
4+1
3+1
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Respondent

"Value in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number. Note: 'N' indicates a
case is non-enumerated



